
VALPOCENTER 09 03 25 Motocross - 2 Crono Hobby

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 191 COSTARAOSS A. 1:50.169
Migliore

1 1:58.152 11:15:58.439

2 1:50.816 11:17:49.255

3 1:50.169 11:19:39.424

4 1:50.924 11:21:30.348

5 1:52.689 11:23:23.037

6 1:58.888 11:25:21.925

7 1:50.697 11:27:12.622

8 1:53.878 11:29:06.500

 Po. 2 - # 24 ZERMAN M. + 00.810
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.017 11:16:01.780

2 1:52.272 11:17:54.052

3 1:53.008 11:19:47.060

4 1:50.979 11:21:38.039

5 2:06.012 11:23:44.051

6 1:52.923 11:25:36.974

7 1:58.841 11:27:35.815

8 1:55.405 11:29:31.220

 Po. 3 - # 230 ANTOLINI P. + 01.677
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.345 11:16:09.928

2 1:52.235 11:18:02.163

3 1:52.730 11:19:54.893

4 1:51.999 11:21:46.892

5 1:52.932 11:23:39.824

6 1:51.846 11:25:31.670

7 1:52.092 11:27:23.762

8 2:48.092 11:30:11.854

 Po. 4 - # 131 RANDON F. + 02.359
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.957 11:16:10.696

2 2:11.839 11:18:22.535

3 1:56.491 11:20:19.026

4 1:56.965 11:22:15.991

5 1:54.628 11:24:10.619

6 1:57.172 11:26:07.791

7 1:52.528 11:28:00.319

8 1:56.939 11:29:57.258

 Po. 5 - # 5 RAGAIOLO M. + 03.331
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.194 11:16:02.822

2 1:53.783 11:17:56.605

3 1:53.500 11:19:50.105

4 3:09.249 11:22:59.354

5 2:03.627 11:25:02.981

6 2:06.036 11:27:09.017

7 2:18.924 11:29:27.941

 Po. 6 - # 901 MADDINELLI E. + 04.825
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.459 11:16:26.092

2 1:54.994 11:18:21.086

3 1:55.581 11:20:16.667

4 1:57.438 11:22:14.105

5 2:10.155 11:24:24.260

6 3:01.054 11:27:25.314

7 2:12.746 11:29:38.060

 Po. 7 - # 753 POLIDORI E. + 06.361
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.781 11:16:23.397

2 1:57.571 11:18:20.968

3 2:06.194 11:20:27.162

4 1:56.530 11:22:23.692

5 2:05.773 11:24:29.465

6 1:58.295 11:26:27.760

7 2:17.117 11:28:44.877

8 1:57.857 11:30:42.734

 Po. 8 - # 781 MURARI P. + 07.623
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.729 11:16:13.413

2 1:57.792 11:18:11.205

3 2:04.828 11:20:16.033

4 2:01.594 11:22:17.627

5 2:02.767 11:24:20.394

6 2:28.097 11:26:48.491

7 2:01.135 11:28:49.626

8 2:15.187 11:31:04.813

 Po. 9 - # 25 DISARO A. + 07.773
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.316 11:16:30.178

2 2:00.487 11:18:30.665

3 1:59.213 11:20:29.878

4 2:00.472 11:22:30.350

5 2:00.156 11:24:30.506

6 1:57.942 11:26:28.448

 Po. 10 - # 19 TURRI G. + 11.903
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.625 11:16:34.733

2 2:10.486 11:18:45.219

3 2:02.841 11:20:48.060

4 2:02.557 11:22:50.617

5 2:02.656 11:24:53.273

6 2:04.186 11:26:57.459

7 2:02.072 11:28:59.531

 Po. 11 - # 15 RAGAIOLO M. + 12.701
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.020 11:16:37.457

2 2:11.429 11:18:48.886

3 2:06.615 11:20:55.501

4 2:02.870 11:22:58.371

5 2:03.710 11:25:02.081

6 2:17.686 11:27:19.767

7 2:36.358 11:29:56.125

 Po. 12 - # 313 LUBIAN M. + 16.296
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.320 11:16:38.119

2 2:09.227 11:18:47.346

3 2:08.495 11:20:55.841

4 2:06.465 11:23:02.306

5 2:07.271 11:25:09.577

 Po. 13 - # 55 PIEROPAN M. + 20.130
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.710 11:16:40.685

2 2:10.370 11:18:51.055

3 2:12.066 11:21:03.121

4 2:10.299 11:23:13.420

5 2:13.966 11:25:27.386

6 2:16.424 11:27:43.810

7 2:13.885 11:29:57.695

 Po. 14 - # 18 TURRI G. + 21.611
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.632 11:16:32.169

2 2:12.358 11:18:44.527

3 2:15.276 11:20:59.803

4 2:12.859 11:23:12.662

5 2:13.201 11:25:25.863

6 2:11.780 11:27:37.643

7 2:16.898 11:29:54.541

 Po. 15 - # 622 DOARDO E. + 21.780
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.624 11:16:35.648

2 2:14.793 11:18:50.441

3 2:11.973 11:21:02.414

4 2:11.949 11:23:14.363

5 2:14.175 11:25:28.538

6 2:54.474 11:28:23.012

Fastest lap: 1:50.169
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